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Account Number 0000000100
Year-to-Date Earnings 3.47
Year-to-date FINANCE CHARGE 98.82
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0000 BASIC SAVINGS ACCT (continued

Withdrawals and Other Charges

Date Amount Description Date Amount Description
11/07/05 20.00 Withdrawal 11/10/05 71.64 Withdrawal
11/10/05 60.00 Withdrawal 11/24/05 71.64 Withdrawal
11/28/05 20.00 Withdrawal 11/30/05 7.00 Withdrawal

6 Withdrawals and Other Charges Totaling: 250.28

Deposits and Other Credits

Date Amount Description Date Amount Description
11/10/05 200.00 Deposit ACH 11/23/05 200.00 Deposit ACH
2 Deposits and Other Credits Totaling: 400.00

0090 CHECKING PLUS ACCT

Beginning Balance 1,727.47 Dividends Paid Year-to-Date 1.66
Total Deposits (3) 2,713.90 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.110%
Total Withdrawals (21) 3,195.40
Ending Balance 1,245.97
TRANSACTIONS DETAIL
Date Amount Description Balance
11/01/05 -125.00 Draft 008298 Tracer 0017464042 1,602.47
11/01/05 -300.00 Draft 008317 Tracer 0017532818 1,302.47
11/01/05 -200.00 Draft 008318 Tracer 0017532797 1,102.47
11/01/05 -40.00 Withdrawal at ATM #00004007 ATM MIDMISSOURI CU BLDG 310 MISSOURI AVE FT LEONARD 1,062.47
WOMO
11/02/05 -200.00 Draft 008316 Tracer 0020122907 862.47
11/02/05 -50.00 Draft 008319 Tracer 0020122500 812.47
11/02/05 -50.00 Draft 008320 Tracer 0020121999 762.47
11/04/05 -60.00 Withdrawal at ATM #00004332 ATM MIDMISSOURI CU BLDG 310 MISSOURI AVE FT LEONARD 702.47
WOMO
11/08/05 -100.00 Draft 008322 Tracer 0018604782 602.47
11/10/05 1,356.90 Deposit ACH DFAS-CLEVELAND TYPE: FED SALARY ID: 3041036004 DATA: OMA380800NET 1,959.37
PAY
11/10/05 -100.00 Withdrawal at ATM #00004805 ATM MIDMISSOURI CU BLDG 310 MISSOURI AVE FT LEONARD 1,859.37
WOMO
11/15/05 -100.00 Draft 008324 Tracer 0039033195 1,759.37
11/16/05 -80.00 Draft 008326 Tracer 0023519782 1,679.37
11/17/05 -1,100.00 Draft 008328 Tracer 0011950149 Processed Check - AMERICAN EXPRESS TYPE: CHECKPAYMT 579.37
ID: AMEXARCDAL Entry Class Code: ARC
11/21/05 -100.00 Draft 008327 Tracer 2156688402 Processed Check - CITICARD PAYMENT TYPE: CHECK PYMT 479.37
ID: CITICARDS Entry Class Code: ARC
11/21/05 -100.00 Draft 008325 Tracer 0031170536 379.37
11/22/05 -20.00 Withdrawal at ATM #00006051 ATM MIDMISSOURI CU BLDG 310 MISSOURI AVE FT LEONARD 359.37
WOMO
11/23/05 1,356.90 Deposit ACH DFAS-CLEVELAND TYPE: FED SALARY |D: 3041036004 DATA: OMA380800NET 1,716.27
PAY
11/23/05 -100.00 Withdrawal at ATM #00006104 ATM MIDMISSOURI CU BLDG 310 MISSOURI AVE FT LEONARD 1,616.27
WOMO
11/23/05 -150.40 Draft 008329 Tracer 0012305867 1,465.87
11/23/05 -20.00 Withdrawal at ATM #00006165 ATM MIDMISSOURI CU BLDG 310 MISSOURI AVE FT LEONARD 1,445.87
WOMO
11/25/05 -100.00 Draft 008330 Tracer 0012475096 1,345.87
11/28/05 -100.00 Withdrawal at ATM #00006380 ATM MIDMISSOURI CU BLDG 310 MISSOURI AVE FT LEONARD 1,245.87
WOMO
11/30/05 0.10 Deposit Dividend 0.150% 1,245.97
Checks Cleared
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
008298 11/01/05 125.00 008316* 11/02/05 200.00 008317 11/01/05 300.00
008318 11/01/05 200.00 008319 11/02/05 50.00 008320 11/02/05 50.00
008322* 11/08/05 100.00 008324* 11/15/05 100.00 008325 11/21/05 100.00
008326 11/16/05 80.00 008327 11/21/05 100.00 008328 11/17/05 1,100.00
008329 11/23/05 150.40 008330 11/25/05 100.00

14 Checks Cleared Totaling: 2,755.40


http://tpsitulsa.com
http://tpsitulsa.com

